Pos Dor

56 228
101 531
307 249

1 739
527
3 339

482
503
534

728
195
391

7 564

9 219

12 40
24 577
136 552

4 382
10 109
11 321

264
326
373

209
270
320

13 608

IV Murcia Maraton
Maraton (42195 m) - 29-01-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Promesa

GALIAN MENARGUEZ, LUIS
ORTUNO MARTINEZ, SERGIO
GARCIA JORDA, PABLO

Senior

VILLEGAS JAEN, FERNANDO
ORTIGOSA PAREJA, CRISTOBAL
KLAVINS, ULDIS

Senior

VICENTE MARTINEZ, YESICA
ESPARZA, ARANTXA
MANZANARES MARIN, ANA MARIA

Vet A

PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
AGUERA MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FOLQUES LORENTE, MAXIMO

Vet A

ARENAS ALCAZAR, GEMMA
REGUILLO MORENO, ALBA MARIA
PEREZ GUZMAN, MARIA

Vet B

LOZANO VELASCO, JAVI
CARACENA ALEGRIA, PEPE
IBARRA BERROCAL, ANTONIO

Vet B

FERNANDEZ OLARRA, NAIARA
GOMEZ RUIZ, LIDIA
IBANEZ BARNES, ROSARIO

Vet C

ROSIQUE CODINA, ANDRES

Categoria

Promesa
Promesa

Promesa

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Vet C
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PC Club

1 UCAM CARTAGENA

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
2 NERJA ATLETISMO

3 VSK NOSKRIEN

1 MI META, 42K

2 INDEPENDIENTE

1 MOBEL-AUTOMENOR
2  CD RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

3 C.E.DORSAL 19 PEGO

1  DYNAFIT TEAM
2  GLOBAL CENTRE BASE CORRECAMINOS

3 TRLNET NUNCA ES TARDE

1 CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

3 CEX CARTAGENA

1 ATOTRAPO
2  AZPIGORRI

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1  RUNTRITON

Tiempo

03:10:26
03:18:56
03:46:57

02:30:54
02:31:15
02:32:19

04:13:12
04:19:22
04:26:22

02:40:01
02:40:28
02:43:30

02:46:08
02:54:33
03:23:44

02:34:42
02:45:44
02:45:53

03:41:40
03:49:15
03:54:55

02:47:20

Ritmo

04:30
04:42
05:22

03:34
03:35
03:36

06:00
06:08
06:18

03:47
03:48
03:52

03:56
04:08
04:49

03:39
03:55
03:55

05:15
05:25
05:34

03:57
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Pos Dor
18 594 RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, JOSE LUIS

19

58
167
223

17
33
46

461
481
577

71
87
112

572

149
175
279

286
297
385

627

27

458
663
341

763
26
272

697
480
692

60
726
268

696

232
541
28

327
189
482

392

IV Murcia Maraton
Maraton (42195 m) - 29-01-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

ALOS BOTELLA, SALVA

Vet C

MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES
SANDOVAL MIGUEL, ISABEL
KRONSBEIN, NICOLE

Vet D

BLAKEBOROUGH, STUART
ALONSO VIDAL, FRANCISCO
GOMIS MATEOS, ANGEL

Vet D

TELLEZ ALMANSA, MARI NIEVES
MONINO PLANES, DOLORES
SUMMERVILLE, KAREN

Vet E

BANON GONZALEZ, JUAN LUIS
VICENTE BANOS, JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ GARCIA, ANGEL FRANCISCO

Vet E

TAYLOR, KATE

Vet F

GALVEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
PERALES SOLER, JOSE FEDERICO
ALVAREZ ESPIN, ANTONIO

Vet G

INIESTA FRUCTUOSO, TOMAS
EGEA CELDRAN, JUAN LUIS
MORALES FUENTES, JUAN

Vet G

MAPOLITANO, SONIA

Categoria

Vet C
Vet C

Vet C
Vet C
Vet C

Vet D
Vet D
Vet D

Vet D
Vet D
Vet D

Vet E
Vet E
Vet E

Vet E

Vet F
Vet F
Vet F

Vet G
Vet G
Vet G

Vet G
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Club

C.A. MOLINICOS

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

EL CAMPELLO RUNNING CLUB

LA CARRASCA

INDEPENDIENTE

ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB

GRUPO ALCARAZ
ZUMBA@S ELITE

ATLETISMO LA MANGA

MARATHON 100 CLUB

CORREBIRRAS
S5DEDOS VALENCIA

POLICIA LOCAL ELCHE

CORREBIRRAS

MARATHON CARTAGENA

SD CORRECAMINOS

Tiempo
02:49:46
02:50:09

03:10:57
03:27:00
03:34:04

02:49:31
02:59:00
03:07:41

04:07:34
04:13:12
04:41:46

03:13:13
03:16:25
03:20:53

04:40:25

03:25:26
03:28:00
03:42:49

03:43:41
03:45:30
03:56:34

05:39:54

Ritmo
04:01
04:01

04:31
04:54
05:04

04:01
04:14
04:26

05:52
06:00
06:40

04:34
04:39
04:45

06:38

04:52
04:55
05:16

05:18
05:20
05:36

08:03



c IV Murcia Maraton
Maraton (42195 m) - 29-01-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
12 40 ARENAS ALCAZAR, GEMMA Vet A m 1 DYNAFIT TEAM 02:46:08 03:56
24 577 REGUILLO MORENO, ALBA MARIA Vet A m 2 GLOBAL CENTRE BASE CORRECAMINOS 02:54:33 04:08
58 458 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES Vet C m 1 MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 03:10:57 04:31

1 739 VILLEGAS JAEN, FERNANDO Senior h 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 02:30:54 03:34
2 527 ORTIGOSA PAREJA, CRISTOBAL Senior h 2 NERJAATLETISMO 02:31:15 03:35
3 339 KLAVINS, ULDIS Senior h 3 VSKNOSKRIEN 02:32:19 03:36
58 458 MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES Vet C m 1 MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 03:10:57 04:31
167 663 SANDOVAL MIGUEL, ISABEL Vet C m SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 03:27:00 04:54
261 175 DELGADO TORRES, MARIA JESUS Vet C m 4  FALCO TRAIL/CEHEGIN AT. 03:41:35 05:15
1 739 VILLEGAS JAEN, FERNANDO Senior h 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 02:30:54 03:34
6 753 INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO Senior h 5 RAJAOS RUNNERS 02:39:28 03:46
7 564 PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO Vet A h 1 MOBEL-AUTOMENOR 02:40:01 03:47
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